
Determination Mailing For:
CPC-2016-3765-TDR-MCUP-CUX-ZAD-
DD-SPR
Mailing Date: December 17, 2019

Council District 14 -HUIZAR 
City Hall, Room: 465 
Mail Stop: 223

Applicant: JEFFREY FISH 
480 SOUTH HILL STREET 
LOS ANGELES CA 90013

Representative: Loren Montgomery 
Montgomery Clark Advisors 
10877 Wilshire Boulevard #1102 
Los Angeles CA 90024

Laura Shapiro
315 W. 5th Street, Apartment 703 
Los Angeles, CA 90013

MICHAEL O'BYLE
818 WEST 7TH STREET #800
LOS ANGELES CA 90017

JUSTIN MAHRAMAS 
333 SOUTH HOPE STREET 
LOS ANGELES CA 90071

STEVE DIAZ
838 WEST 6th STREET
LOS ANGELES CA 90021

ZACK TORRES
432 SOUTH MAIN STREET
LOS ANGELES CA 90013

PATTI BERMAN 
PO BOX #13096 
LOS ANGELES CA 90013

DANNY ZARAGOZA 
44001 SOUTH ANITA 
EL MONTE CA 91731

JAYSON BAIZ
4128 WEST 134TH ST
HAWTHRONE CA 90250

DIANA YEDOYAN
350 SOUTH BIXEL STREET
LOS ANGELES CA 90017

MICHAEL SHILSTONE
626 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD #850
LOS ANGELES CA 90017

NICK GRIFFIN
600 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD 
LOS ANGELES CA 90017

ERNESTO PANTOJA
2005 WEST PICO BOULEVARD
LOS ANGELES CA 90006

TANNER BLACKMAN 
550 SOUTH HOPE ST #530 
LOS ANGELES CA 90021

Adams Broadwell Joseph & Cardozo 
Attn: Sheila M. Sannadan 
601 Gateway Boulevard, Suite 1000 
South San Francisco, CA 94080-7037

Richard Drury 
Lozeau Drury LLP 
1939 Harrison Street, 
Oakland, CA 94612

Hannah Hughes 
Lozeau Drury LLP 
1939 Harrison Street, Suite 150 
Oakland, CA 94612

Suite 150

Komal Toor 
Lozeau Drury LLP 
1939 Harrison Street, Suite 150 
Oakland, CA 94612

Stacey Oborne 
1939 Harrison Street, 
Oakland, CA 94612

Department of Recreation and Parks 
Ramon Barajas Assistant General 
Manager
221 N Figueroa Street Suite 350 
Los Angeles CA 90012

Suite 150

Yelena Zeltser 
464 Lucas Ave #201 
Los Angeles CA 90017

Olivia Lee
350 South Bixep Street 
Los Angeles CA 90017

Kate Spear
464 Lucas Ave #201
Los Angeles CA 90017

Natalie Schuman 
Research Analyst 
UNITE HERE! Local 11 
464 S Lucas Ave, Suite 201 
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Yelena Zeltser CREED LA
ATTN JEFF MODRZEJEWSKI 
501 Shatto Place, Suite 201 
LA CA 90020

Research Analyst 
UNITE HERE! Local 11 
464 S Lucas Ave, Suite 201 
Los Angeles, CA 90017



Fernandeno Tataviam Band of Mission 
Indians
1019 Second Street, Suite 1 
San Fernando, CA 91340

CREED LA
ATTN GODFREY WACHIRA 
501 Shatto Place, Suite 201 
LA CA 90020

Adam Salcido 
P.O. Box 79222, 
Corona, CA 92877

California Department of Transportation 
District 7 - Office of Transportation 
Planning
100 S. Main Street, MS 16 
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Metro Development Review 
One Gateway Plaza, MS 99-23-4 
Los Angeles, CA 90012

South Coast Air Quality Management 
District
21865 Copley Drive 
Diamond Bar, CA 91765

Gabrieleno Band of Mission Indians - 
Kizh Nation 
P.O. Box 393 
Covina, CA 91723

California Department of Toxic 
Substances Control 
9211 Oakdale Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 91311

Richard Cabson 
555 W 5th St #3375 
LA CA 90013

Golden State Environmental Justice
Alliance
PO Box 79222
Corona CA 92877

Kendrick Rustad
430 South Broadway #508
Los Angeles, CA 90013

Native American Heritage Commission 
1550 Harbor Boulevard, Suite 100 
West Sacramento, CA 95691

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

mailto:cecilia.lamas@lacity.org
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Please send out emails below

jmahramas@sheppardmullin.com
loren@mcadvise.co
Shawn.kuk@lacity.org
ssannadan@adamsbroadwell.com
Hannah@lozaeudrury.com
komal@lozaeudrury.com
Richard@lozaeudrury.com
Joel Miller@gensler.com
stacey@lozeaudrury.com
yzeltser@unitehere11.org
Jeff@creedla.com
cra-lapermitcounter@lacity.org

Godfrey@creedla.com
iairo.avila@tataviam-nsn.us
asalcido.07@gmail.com
goldenstateeia@gmail.com
kendrickrustad@hotmail.com
ZepedaEd@metro.net
iune4th@gmail.com
t.lucio57@gmail.com
haningerp@iuno.com
ibourg2271@aol.com
ibourgeois029@gmail.com
LingS@metro.net
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